
Our Wines
GARLIC BREAD (V)	 $10.99
ONION RINGS (V) with garli aioli	 $9.99
GARLIC PIZZA	 $16.99
MARGHERITA PIZZA	 $16.99
PIZZA OF THE DAY	 $19.99
ROAST ROLL & CHIPS	 $19.99
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	 $24.99 
fried chicken breast, lettuce, bacon, 
coleslaw, gochujang mayo in a milk bun 
served with chips

STEAK SANDWICH	 $26.99 
bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce, American cheddar, 
BBQ sauce, served with onion rings & chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	 $23.99 
schnitzel, light fried, with your choice of 
sauce, chips & salad or vegetables 

CHICKEN PARMI	 $24.99 
chicken schnitzel topped with sliced ham, 
Napoli & cheese, with chips & salad or 
vegetables

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS	$24.99 
lettuce, bacon, American cheddar, 
smokey BBQ mayo

BEER BATTERED GUMMY	 $24.99 
Tasmanian gummy, beer battered, served 
with chips

TOASTED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	 $3.99
BOWL OF CHIPS	 $9.99 
with your choice of sauce

Bar Menu

Available Daily
12 - 2pm or
5.30 - 8pm

THE V BAR
COCKTAIL MENUCOCKTAIL MENU

COCKTAILS // $14COCKTAILS // $14

PINA COLADAPINA COLADA
Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

ESPRESSO MARTINIESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Syrup

FRUIT TINGLEFRUIT TINGLE
Blue Curacao, Vodka, Chambord

HARVEY WALLBANGERHARVEY WALLBANGER
Vodka, Vanilla Galliano, Orange Juice

BLUE ON BLUEBLUE ON BLUE
Vodka, Blue Curacao liqueur

SHOTS MENUSHOTS MENU

SHOTS // $10SHOTS // $10
COWBOYCOWBOY
Baileys, Butterscotch Schnapps

WET PUSSYWET PUSSY
Chambord, Peach Schnapps

SQUASHED FROG SQUASHED FROG 
Midori, Baileys, Advocaat

SNICKERS SNICKERS 
Frangelico, Kahlua, dash of Jack Daniels

JAM DOUGHNUTJAM DOUGHNUT
Chambord, Baileys, Raspberry

SPARKLINGSPARKLING		 		  	 Bottle	 Bottle
Frenchman’s Cap Pinot Chardonnay NV  [TAS]			   40.00
Yellow or Pink Sparkling Piccolo 200ml [VIC]			   8.50
Brown Brothers Sparkling Moscato 

Piccolo 200ml [VIC]			   9.00

WHITEWHITE		 150ml	   250ml	   Bottle150ml	   250ml	   Bottle
Brown Brothers Moscato Piccolo 200ml [VIC]			   9.00
Ride On Sauvignon Blanc [NZ]	 7.00	 10.00	 26.00
Johnny Q Pinot Gris [SA]			   32.00
Ninth Island Chardonnay [TAS]	 9.50	 14.00	 40.00
Ninth Island Pinot Grigio [TAS]	 9.50	 14.00	 40.00
Devil’s Corner Sauvignon Blanc [TAS]	 9.50	 14.00	 40.00
Devil’s Corner Riesling [TAS]			   40.00

ROSE ROSE 		 150ml	   250ml	   Bottle150ml	   250ml	   Bottle
Yellow Tail Rose Piccolo 187ml [SEA]			   7.50
Devil’s Corner Pinot Rose [TAS]	 9.50	 14.00	 40.00

REDRED		 150ml	   250ml 	 Bottle150ml	   250ml 	 Bottle
Brown Brothers Cienna Piccolo 200ml [VIC]			   9.00
Brands Laira Barrelman Cabernet [SA]	 8.50	 12.00	 32.00
Ninth Island Pinot Noir [TAS]	 9.50	 14.00	 40.00
Pepperjack Shiraz [SA] 	 9.50	 14.00	 40.00
Wynns Black Label Cabernet [SA]	 		  60.00
Peter Lehmann 8 Songs Shiraz [SA]			   70.00

HOUSE WINEHOUSE WINE		 150ml	   250ml	   Bottle150ml	   250ml	   Bottle
Wolf Blass Red Label wines provide easy-drinking options for all sorts of 

entertainment occasions. Showcasing the Wolf Blass blending expertise, Red 
Label promises consistent quality, excellent value Australian wine packed with 

generous flavour and character. 
Red Label wines sourced from South East Australian vineyards, are known for 

their soft, smooth, irresistible finish that leaves you anticipating your next sip.
Red Label Chardonnay [SEA]	 7.00	 10.00	 26.00
Red Label Pinot Grigio [SEA]	 7.00	 10.00	 26.00
Red Label Sauvignon Blanc [SEA]	 7.00	 10.00	 26.00
Red LabelCabernet Merlot [SEA]	 7.00	 10.00	 26.00
Red Label Shiraz [SEA]	 7.00	 10.00	 26.00

HAPPY HOUR 
FRIDAYS 4.30 - 6PM

$6 SCHOONERS $6 SCHOONERS 
$5.50 MID SCHOONERS$5.50 MID SCHOONERS

$5 HOUSE WINE - $10 COCKTAILS$5 HOUSE WINE - $10 COCKTAILS


